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Journals for the Scholarship of Teaching and Learning

Journal Title

Academe

Academic Exchange Quarterly

Active Learning in Higher Education

Adult Education Quarterly

American Educational Research Journal
British Educational Research Journal
Cambridge Journal of Education

Canadian Journal of Higher Education, The
Chronicle of Higher Education

College Teaching

College Teaching Methods & Styles Journal
Comparative Education

Comparative Eduation Review

Contemporary Issues in Technology and
Teacher Education

Curriculum Inquiry

Deliberations on Teaching and Learning in
Higher Education

Education Research and Perspectives

Education Review

Educational Philosophy and Theory
Educational Research

Educational Research and Evaluation: An
Int'/ Journal on Theory and Practice

FEducational Researcher
Educational Review

Effective Teaching

Acceptance
Rate

26-30%

11-30%

11-20%
21-30%
21-30%

21-30%
20%
11-20%

21-30%
21-30%

50-60%
90%

11-20%
6-10%
21-30%

6-10%
60%

Time to
Review

1-2 months

2-3 months

1-2 months
1-6 months

4-6 months

1-2 months
2-6 months
2-3 months

1-2 months

1-2 months

2-3 months

1 month or
less

2-3 months
4-6 months

1-2 months

2-3 months
2-3 months

Frequency of

Issue

Quarterly

Quarterly

6 times/year
4 times/year

3 times/year

Quarterly
Quarterly
Quarterly

Quarterly
Quarterly

2 times/year

100 times/year

7 times/year
4 times/year

6 times/year

9 times/year

Quarterly

Delta State University
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E-Journal of Teaching and Learning in
Diverse Settings

Florida Journal of Educational Research

Global Education Journal

Harvard Educational Review

Innovations in Education and Teaching
International

Innovative Higher Education
International Education

International Education Journal

International Journal for the Scholarship of

Teaching and Learning

International Journal of Educational
Research

International Journal of Learning

International Journal of Progressive
Education

International Journal of Teaching and
Learning in Higher Education

Issues in Educational Research

Journal of Adult Education

Journal of Classroom Interaction
Journal of College Science Teaching
Journal of College Literacy and Learning

Journal of Cooperative Education and
Internships

Journal of Curriculum Theorizing
Journal of Experiential Education
Journal of Experimental Education
Journal of Further and Higher Education
Journal of General Education

Journal of Graduate Teaching Assistant
Development

11-20%

11-20%
75%

1-5%

21-30%

23%
65%
60%
10-15%

15%

50%
21-30%

21-30%

11-20%

No Reply
50%

21-30%
21-30%
11-20%
40%

2-3 months

2-3 months

1 month or
less

Over 6
months

1-2 months

2-3 months
2-3 months
4-6 months

4-6 weeks

2-3 months

2-3 months

1-2 months

2-6 months

2-3 months

4-6 months
2-3 months

2-3 months
2-3 months
4-6 months
2-3 months

2 times/year

Yearly
Quarterly

Quarterly

Quarterly

5 times/year
2 times/year
Quarterly

2 times/year

4 times/year

Continuously

3 times/year

2 times/year

2 times/year

1 time/year

Continuous

Quarterly
3 times/year
Quarterly
Quarterly

Delta State University
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Journal of Higher Education

Journal of the Scholarship of Teaching and
Learning

Journal of Student Centered Learning

Journal of Teachers, Learners and
Curriculum

Journal of University Teaching and
Learning Practice

Journal on Excellence in College Teaching
Liberal Education

Momentum

Mountain Rise

National Society of Experiential Education
Quarterly

National Teaching and Learning Forum
New Directions for Teaching and Learning
New Horizons in Education

Phi Delta Kappan

Plaiary: Cross-Disciplinary Studies in
Plagiarism, Fabrication & Falsification

Professional Studies Review
Summer Academe

Research in Higher Education
Review of Educational Research
Review of Higher Education, The

Teaching & Learning

21-30%

11-20%

41-50%

30%
11-20%
50%

21-30%

40%
0-5%
21-30%

11-20%
21-30%

6-10%
6-10%
40%

4-6 months

2-3 months

2-3 months

1-2 months
2-3 months
4-6 months

1-2 months

1-2 months
2-3 months
2-3 months

2-3 months
2-3 months

4-6 months
2-3 months
2-3 months

3 times/year

Yearly

2-3 times/year

Quarterly
2 times/year

Quarterly

Bi-monthly

2 times/year
10 times/year

Yearly

2 times/year

Yearly

Quarterly
Quarterly

3 times/year
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