Journals for the Scholarship of Teaching and Learning

Journal Title	Acceptance Rate	Time to Review	Frequency of Issue
Academe			
Academic Exchange Quarterly	26-30%	1-2 months	Quarterly
Active Learning in Higher Education			
Adult Education Quarterly	11-30%	2-3 months	Quarterly
American Educational Research Journal			
British Educational Research Journal	11-20%	1-2 months	6 times/year
Cambridge Journal of Education	21-30%	1-6 months	4 times/year
Canadian Journal of Higher Education, The	21-30%	4-6 months	3 times/year
Chronicle of Higher Education			
College Teaching			
College Teaching Methods & Styles Journal	21-30%	1-2 months	Quarterly
Comparative Education	20%	2-6 months	Quarterly
Comparative Eduation Review	11-20%	2-3 months	Quarterly
<i>Contemporary Issues in Technology and Teacher Education</i>			
Curriculum Inquiry	21-30%	1-2 months	Quarterly
Deliberations on Teaching and Learning in Higher Education	21-30%	1-2 months	Quarterly
Education Research and Perspectives	50-60%	2-3 months	2 times/year
Education Review	90%	1 month or less	100 times/year
Educational Philosophy and Theory	11-20%	2-3 months	7 times/year
Educational Research	6-10%	4-6 months	4 times/year
Educational Research and Evaluation: An Int'l Journal on Theory and Practice	21-30%	1-2 months	6 times/year
Educational Researcher	6-10%	2-3 months	9 times/year
Educational Review	60%	2-3 months	Quarterly
Effective Teaching			

Gertrude C. Ford Center for Teaching and Learning

DELTA STATE UNIVERSITY

E-Journal of Teaching and Learning in Diverse Settings	11-20%	2-3 months	2 times/year
Florida Journal of Educational Research	11-20%	2-3 months	Yearly
Global Education Journal	75%	1 month or less	Quarterly
Harvard Educational Review	1-5%	Over 6 months	Quarterly
Innovations in Education and Teaching International	21-30%	1-2 months	Quarterly
Innovative Higher Education	23%	2-3 months	5 times/year
International Education	65%	2-3 months	2 times/year
International Education Journal	60%	4-6 months	Quarterly
International Journal for the Scholarship of Teaching and Learning	10-15%	4-6 weeks	2 times/year
International Journal of Educational Research	15%	2-3 months	4 times/year
International Journal of Learning	50%	2-3 months	Continuously
International Journal of Progressive Education	21-30%	1-2 months	3 times/year
International Journal of Teaching and Learning in Higher Education			
Issues in Educational Research	21-30%	2-6 months	2 times/year
Journal of Adult Education			
Journal of Classroom Interaction	11-20%	2-3 months	2 times/year
Journal of College Science Teaching			
Journal of College Literacy and Learning	No Reply	4-6 months	1 time/year
<i>Journal of Cooperative Education and Internships</i>	50%	2-3 months	Continuous
Journal of Curriculum Theorizing	21-30%	2-3 months	Quarterly
Journal of Experiential Education	21-30%	2-3 months	3 times/year
Journal of Experimental Education	11-20%	4-6 months	Quarterly
Journal of Further and Higher Education	40%	2-3 months	Quarterly
Journal of General Education			
<i>Journal of Graduate Teaching Assistant Development</i>			

Gertrude C. Ford Center for Teaching and Learning

DELTA STATE UNIVERSITY

Journal of Higher Education			
<i>Journal of the Scholarship of Teaching and Learning</i>	21-30%	4-6 months	3 times/year
Journal of Student Centered Learning			
<i>Journal of Teachers, Learners and Curriculum</i>	11-20%	2-3 months	Yearly
<i>Journal of University Teaching and Learning Practice</i>	41-50%	2-3 months	2-3 times/year
Journal on Excellence in College Teaching			
Liberal Education			
Momentum	30%	1-2 months	Quarterly
Mountain Rise	11-20%	2-3 months	2 times/year
National Society of Experiential Education Quarterly	50%	4-6 months	Quarterly
National Teaching and Learning Forum	21-30%	1-2 months	Bi-monthly
New Directions for Teaching and Learning			
New Horizons in Education	40%	1-2 months	2 times/year
Phi Delta Kappan	0-5%	2-3 months	10 times/year
Plaiary: Cross-Disciplinary Studies in Plagiarism, Fabrication & Falsification	21-30%	2-3 months	Yearly
Professional Studies Review	11-20%	2-3 months	2 times/year
Summer Academe	21-30%	2-3 months	Yearly
Research in Higher Education			
Review of Educational Research	6-10%	4-6 months	Quarterly
Review of Higher Education, The	6-10%	2-3 months	Quarterly
Teaching & Learning	40%	2-3 months	3 times/year